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North Provider Forum

15 October 2024

Venue: Lexden Wood Golf Club

Time
9.30am
9.45am
9.50am
10.00am
10.10am
10.20am
10.30am
10.45am

11.05am
11.20am
11.45am
12.10pm

12.15pm

Subject

Arrival and refreshments

Welcome: Introductions

Feedback from previous forum - Safeguarding
Introduction to the Strengthening Communities team
Carers Offer — visit stall ‘Essex Carers Support’ Cari Hook
Caring Communities Commission

Provider Voice — Health Ambassador with ESNEFT

Refreshment Break

Commissioning Update — Winter Preparedness
Tabletop Exercise
Tabletop feedback

Closing remarks

Close — thank you for attending.

Speaker

Simon Harniess

Helen Macisaac

Neave Beard / Luke French
Seth Hopkins

Avjeet Grewal

Ethna Claridge

Matt Barnett
Christina Collins / Helen Macisaac
Christina Collins / Helen Macisaac

Helen Macisaac / Simon Harniess

All



Tabletop Questions

-

.

Question 1

What challenges do you anticipate over winter and
how will your organisation prepare for these
pressures?

~
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Question 2

What support and communication do you
need from ECC, NHS and the Key Partners?
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