

North Provider Forum

15 October 2024

Venue: Lexden Wood Golf Club

Time	Subject	Speaker
9.30am	Arrival and refreshments	
9.45am	Welcome: Introductions	Simon Harniess
9.50am	Feedback from previous forum - Safeguarding	Helen Macisaac
10.00am	Introduction to the Strengthening Communities team	Neave Beard / Luke French
10.10am	Carers Offer – visit stall 'Essex Carers Support' Cari Hook	Seth Hopkins
10.20am	Caring Communities Commission	Avjeet Grewal
10.30am	Provider Voice – Health Ambassador with ESNEFT	Ethna Claridge
10.45am	Refreshment Break	
11.05am	Commissioning Update – Winter Preparedness	Matt Barnett
11.20am	Tabletop Exercise	Christina Collins / Helen Macisaac
11.45am	Tabletop feedback	Christina Collins / Helen Macisaac
12.10pm	Closing remarks	Helen Macisaac / Simon Harniess
12.15pm	Close – thank you for attending.	All

Tabletop Questions

Question 1

 What challenges do you anticipate over winter and how will your organisation prepare for these pressures?

Question 2

 What support and communication do you need from ECC, NHS and the Key Partners?